
BEVERLY ELEMENTARY 2023-2024 BEVERLY ELEMENTARY  2023-2024 
EHS/EMS  EHS/EMS 
BUS:  58A  BUS:  58A 
DRIVER:  Kenny Young  DRIVER:  Kenny Young 
 

 

MORNING  ---------------------------------------------- A.M. 
 
LEAVE TERMINAL 6:15 
GEORGETOWN ROAD TO RICH MTN RD 6:20 
Hornick 6:25 
Contie 6:28 
Mallow 6:45  
RICH MOUNTAIN ROAD {TURN @ Beaver Creek} 
Howell 6:48 
Beverly School 6:49 
BOBBI’S TEXACO 6:50 
Service Road 6:52 
Country Club Road   
CANTERBERRY APTS. 6:56 
Cupp Farm Loop 6:57 
Aero trailer park 6:57 
E.H.S. 7:00 
E.M.S. 7:19 

SECOND RUN – ELEMENTARY 
LEAVE E.M.S. 7:20 
GEORGETOWN RD TO RICH MTN RD 7:33 
Kniffen/Wing 7:39 
Miller 7:40 
RICH MOUNTAIN ROAD {TURN @ Beaver Creek} 
McDougal/Ingham/Howell/Queen 7:44 
Howell  7:44 
Leary 7:45 
Lee 7:45 
Service Road 
Carter 7:51 
Freeman 7:51 
Country Club Road 
Canterbury Apts 7:53 
Gutman Oil 7:53 
BEVERLY ELEMENTARY 8:10 
 
BUS TERMINAL 8:30 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

EVENING  ------------------------------------------------ P.M. 
 
LEAVE TERMINAL 2:10 
E.M.S. 2:38 
Ward Road 
Bridgewater 2:41 
Taylor 2:43 
Kyle 2:43 
Shreve/Obrien Red Oak Estates 2:44 
Water Plant 2:47 
E.H.S. 2:52 
Cupp Farm 2:53 
COUNTRY CLUB ROAD TO BEVERLY 
CANTERBERRY APTS 3:00 
Service Road 
Gutman Oil 3:04 
BOBBI’S TEXACO 3:06 
BEVERLY SCHOOL 3:06 
 

SECOND RUN – ELEMENTARY 
 

LEAVE BEVERLY ELEMENTARY 3:12 
Betty Boots  
Carter 3:15 
Freeman 3:16 
COUNTRY CLUB ROAD  
CANTERBURY APARTMENTS 3:19 
Gutman Oil 3:21 
Rich Mtn Road 
Turn around Beaver Creek   
McDougal/Howell/Ingham/Queen 3:33 
Leary/Wileman 3:35 
Lee 3:36  
Mallow 3:41 
Miller 3:42 
Contie 3:43 
Hornick 3:45 
 
BUS TERMINAL 4:00 
 
 
 


